Trinetics Switches Page 1 of  2
240Vac 125Vdc
CSD Oil Switch
1 Oil Motor
Operator 11" 200A CSD15-95 15 95 6610
33050001, Trinetics, CSD15-95, 15kV, 95kV BIL, 200A oil
switch, with 11" creep bushings, manual handle, 120V motor
operator, 5-pin receptacle, NEMA type pole mounting hanger,
and (2) wildlife guards.
y n 33050001
2 Oil Motor
Operator 17" 200A CSD15-125 15 125 6770
33078601, Trinetics, CSD15-125, 15kV,125kV BIL, 200A oil
switch, with 17" creep bushings, manual handle, 120V motor
operator, 5-pin receptacle, NEMA type pole mounting hanger,
and (2) wildlife guards.
y n 33078601
3 Oil Motor
Operator 17" 90A CSD20-125 20 125 6842
33184601, Trinetics, CSD20-125, 20kV,125kV BIL, 90A oil
switch, with 17" creep bushings, manual handle, 120V motor
operator, 5-pin receptacle, NEMA type pole mounting hanger,
and (2) wildlife guards.
y n 33184601
4 Oil Motor
Operator 24" 90A CSD20-150 15 150 6843
33184701, Trinetics, CSD20-150, 20kV,150kV BIL, 90A oil
switch, with 24" creep bushings, manual handle, 120V motor
operator, 5-pin receptacle, NEMA type pole mounting hanger,
and (2) wildlife guards.

Dielectric
Solenoid
Operator 18" 400A Compact UltraVac22-
150 22 150 Compact
33257402C, Trinetics, Compact UltraVac22-150, 22kV,
150kV BIL, 400A vacuum switch in solid dielectric insulation,
with 2-hole terminal pads, manual handle, 120V solenoid
operator, 5-pin receptacle, NEMA type pole mounting hanger,
and (2) wildlife guards.
y y 33257402C
UltraVacLT Vacuum Solid Dielectric Switch
27 Solid
Dielectric
Solenoid
Operator 25" 200A UltraVacLT15-95 15 95 N/A
ULT15-095B1W5SE1XX, Trinetics, UltraVacLT, 15kV, 95kV
BIL, 200A vacuum switch in solid dielectric insulation, with
manual handle, 120V solenoid operator, 5-pin receptacle,
NEMA type pole mounting hanger, and (2) wildlife guards.
Ultra compact and light weight (20lbs).
y y ULT15-095B1W5SE1XX
28 Solid
Dielectric
Solenoid
Operator 25" 200A UltraVacLT15-
110/125 15 110 N/A
ULT15-125B1W5SE1XX, Trinetics, UltraVacLT, 15kV,
110/125kV BIL, 200A vacuum switch in solid dielectric
insulation, with manual handle, 120V solenoid operator, 5-pin
receptacle, NEMA type pole mounting hanger, and (2) wildlife
guards.  Ultra compact and light weight (20lbs).
y y ULT15-125B1W5SE1XX
29 Solid
Dielectric
Solenoid
Operator 25" 200A UltraVacLT27-125 27 125 N/A
ULT27-125B1W5SE1XX, Trinetics, UltraVacLT, 27kV, 125kV
BIL, 200A vacuum switch in solid dielectric insulation, with
manual handle, 120V solenoid operator, 5-pin receptacle,
NEMA type pole mounting hanger, and (2) wildlife guards.
Ultra compact and light weight (22lbs).
y y ULT27-125B1W5SE1XX
30 Solid
Dielectric
Solenoid
Operator 25" 200A UltraVacLT27-150 27 150 N/A
ULT27-150B1W5SE1XX, Trinetics, UltraVacLT, 27kV, 125kV
BIL, 200A vacuum switch in solid dielectric insulation, with
manual handle, 120V solenoid operator, 5-pin receptacle,
NEMA type pole mounting hanger, and (2) wildlife guards.
Ultra compact and light weight (22lbs).
y y ULT27-150B1W5SE1XX
SmartClose Synchronous Vacuum Capacitor Switch
37 Solid
Dielectric
Solenoid
Operator 18" 200A 3 Phase
SmartClose15-110 15 110 Compact
SMC15-110D1D2ME6XX, SmartClose15-110, 15kV, 110kV
BIL, 200A 3ph tank capacitor switch with 3-120V solenoid
operators for optional independent pole operation, 3 manual
open/close handles, 6 integral voltage sensors, substation
frame compatible mounting flange, 5-pin receptacle for control
cable, and fiber optic compartment with 2 AVAGO snap-on
bulkhead connectors.   Includes wildlife covers.
n n SMC15-110D1D2ME6XX
38 Solid
Dielectric
Solenoid
Operator 18" 400A 3 Phase
SmartClose15-110 15 110 Compact
SMC15-110E1D2ME6XX, SmartClose15-110, 15kV, 110kV
BIL, 400A 3ph tank capacitor switch with 3-120V solenoid
operators for optional independent pole operation, 3 manual
open/close handles, 6 integral voltage sensors, substation
frame compatible mounting flange, 5-pin receptacle for control
cable, and fiber optic compartment with 2 AVAGO snap-on
bulkhead connectors.   Includes wildlife covers.
n n SMC15-110E1D2ME6XX
39 Solid
Dielectric
Solenoid
Operator 18" 200A 3 Phase
SmartClose27-125 27 125 Compact
SMC27-125D1D2ME6XX, SmartClose27-125, 27kV, 125kV
BIL, 200A 3ph tank capacitor switch with 3-120V solenoid
operators for optional independent pole operation, 3 manual
open/close handles, 6 integral voltage sensors, substation
frame compatible mounting flange, 5-pin receptacle for control
cable, and fiber optic compartment with 2 AVAGO snap-on
bulkhead connectors.   Includes wildlife covers.
n n SMC27-125D1D2ME6XX
40 Solid
Dielectric
Solenoid
Operator 18" 400A 3 Phase
SmartClose27-125 27 125 Compact
SMC27-125E1D2ME6XX, SmartClose27-125, 27kV, 125kV
BIL, 400A 3ph tank capacitor switch with 3-120V solenoid
operators for optional independent pole operation, 3 manual
open/close handles, 6 integral voltage sensors, substation
frame compatible mounting flange, 5-pin receptacle for control